EJOT® Anchor Bolts BA
and MMS Concrete Screw
For embedment in cracked and
non-cracked concrete ≥ C20/25
The Quality Connection
High Performance
Products that are part

Anchor Bolt BA-V and BA-E
EJOT® Anchor Bolts BA and MMS Concrete Screw
Further sizes and ordering information
The table above shows values for the most popular sizes across the BA-E and BA-V
ranges. When ordering, all BA-V and BA-E anchor bolts are despatched in package
quantities of ten. For detailed technical specifications across both ranges, please refer to
the tables on pages 6 and 7.
A4 Stainless steel
5
Installation animation
See EJOT UK YouTube
Channel for animated
installation guide.
Installation guide PDF
download available at
   Fixing
   thickness Drill hole Embedment  Article
 ø d0 Length tfix ≤ depth h1 ≥ depth hef ≥ Description Number
 BA-V-8
 8mm 72mm 10mm 60mm 45mm BA-V-8/10 9 900 105 584
 BA-V-10
 10mm 92mm 10mm 75mm 60mm BA-V-10/10 9 900 105 585
 10mm 112mm 30mm 75mm 60mm BA-V-10/30 9 900 105 586
 BA-V-12
 12mm 118mm 20mm 90mm 70mm BA-V-12/20 9 900 105 419
 BA-E-8
 8mm 72mm 10mm 60mm 45mm BA-E-8/10 9 900 105 587
 BA-E-10
 10mm 92mm 10mm 75mm 60mm BA-E-10/10 9 900 105 588
 10mm 112mm 30mm 75mm 60mm BA-E-10/30 9 900 105 589
 BA-E-12
 12mm 118mm 20mm 90mm 70mm BA-E-12/20 9 900 105 420
6 / 155)
 M6
65
 7 38 10